

Spl. Case no.37/2022

Order no.08

29-03-2023

Today is fixed for I.O. report.

All the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazirah.

Charge sheet alongwith copy had already been received on 24-01-23.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of all the accused persons is received copy in open court.

Heard. Considered.

To 20-06-23 for framing of charge.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Hooghly(s).