

Spl. Case- 37/2022

Order no.02

20-09-2023

Today is fixed for SDT.

All the five(5) accused persons on court bail is present by filing hazirah.

Ld. P.P., Hooghly is present.

Heard. Considered.

To 17-01-2024 for evidence of csw no. 1.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hoogly(s).